
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 292 194 2 5,66
2 9 8 295 194 2 45,78

10 19 10 295 194 2 57,23

20 25 6 295 194 2 34,34
26 28 3 295 190 2 16,82

29 31 3 290 185 2 16,10
32 34 3 287 177 2 15,24
35 36 2 285 165 2 9,41
37 37 1 280 160 2 4,48

Tot. Slabs 37 205,05

GR 16700Zebrino
NUMBER SIZES

Tot. Mq


